A
R
E
A
 S
E
N
S

NA1-11
530
ORDER GUIDE
Appearance Sensing range (Note) Model No. Output Type
Note: The sensing range is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the receiver.
The sensor can detect an object less than 0.17 m 0.558 ft away.
Actual sensing range of the sensorReceiver cannot be
placed in this range
Emitter Receiver
Setting range of the receiver
0.17 m 0.558 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
Receiver
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
Sensing height:
100 mm 3.937 in
Element
pitch: 10 mm
0.394 in
No. of elements
per emitter /
receiver: 11
NA1-11
NA1-11-C5
NA1-11-PN
0.17 to 1 m
0.558 to 3.281 ft
Sensor
mounting
bracket
NPN output
5 m 16.404 ft
cable length
PNP output
Four bracket set
Four M4 (length 15 mm 0.591 in) screws with
washers, eight nuts, four hooks, four spacers and
eight M4 (length 18 mm 0.709 in) screws with
washers are attached.
(Spacers are not attached with MS-NA1-1.)
M4 screws with washers, nuts,
hooks and spacers are attached.
M4 screws with washers, nuts
and hooks are attached.
Designation Model No. Description